Date
5/1/2012
5/2/2012
5/3/2012
5/3/2012
5/3/2012
5/3/2012
5/4/2012
5/5/2012
5/7/2012
5/8/2012
5/13/2012
5/17/2012
5/15/2012
5/15/2012
5/16/2012
5/16/2012
5/24/2012
5/26/2012
5/31/2012

Employee Name
Michelle Provinzano
Natalie Gallegos
Connie Curtis
Felix Ruybal
Marion Bond
Patricia Stuckey
Michael Davis
Dan Romero
Jonathan Butler
Linda Pacheco
Kirsten Kleven
Andrew Bregar
Lisa Miller
Kristina Samuelson
Michelle Provinzano
Sharon Rice
James Boyle
Charlotte Taullie
Alva Claussen

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF MAY 2012

Department
Outreach
Youth Services
Pueblo West
Facilities
Reference & Readers Advisory
Pueblo West
Technical Services
Information Technology
Reference & Readers Advisory
Barkman
Pueblo West
Readers Advisory & Reference
Outreach
Outreach
Outreach
Outreach
Special Coll. & Museum Svcs.
Reference & Readers Advisory
Youth Services

Position
Clerk | - Books a la Cart
Library Assistant
Clerk Il
Facilities Specialist |
Clerk |
Clerk Il
Tech Services Assistant
Computer Specialist
Clerk |
Clerk Il
Clerk |
Emerging Technology Librarian
Clerk | - Books in the Park
Clerk | - Books in the Park
Clerk | - Books in the Park

Satellite Clerk Il - CC/Craver/Beulah

Archives & Sp. Coll. Coordinator
Clerk |
Clerk |

Action

Extend seasonal position

Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
New Hire
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
New Hire - Seasonal
Rehire - Seasonal
Transfer - Seasonal
New Hire
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review



