PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

MONTH OF MAY 2012

Date	Employee Name	Department	Position	Action
5/1/2012	Michelle Provinzano	Outreach	Clerk I - Books a la Cart	Extend seasonal position
5/2/2012	Natalie Gallegos	Youth Services	Library Assistant	Performance Review
5/3/2012	Connie Curtis	Pueblo West	Clerk II	Performance Review
5/3/2012	Felix Ruybal	Facilities	Facilities Specialist I	Performance Review
5/3/2012	Marion Bond	Reference & Readers Advisory	Clerk I	Performance Review
5/3/2012	Patricia Stuckey	Pueblo West	Clerk II	Performance Review
5/4/2012	Michael Davis	Technical Services	Tech Services Assistant	Performance Review
5/5/2012	Dan Romero	Information Technology	Computer Specialist	Performance Review
5/7/2012	Jonathan Butler	Reference & Readers Advisory	Clerk I	New Hire
5/8/2012	Linda Pacheco	Barkman	Clerk II	Performance Review
5/13/2012	Kirsten Kleven	Pueblo West	Clerk I	Performance Review
5/17/2012	Andrew Bregar	Readers Advisory & Reference	Emerging Technology Librarian	Performance Review
5/15/2012	Lisa Miller	Outreach	Clerk I - Books in the Park	New Hire - Seasonal
5/15/2012	Kristina Samuelson	Outreach	Clerk I - Books in the Park	Rehire - Seasonal
5/16/2012	Michelle Provinzano	Outreach	Clerk I - Books in the Park	Transfer - Seasonal
5/16/2012	Sharon Rice	Outreach	Satellite Clerk II - CC/Craver/Beulah	New Hire
5/24/2012	James Boyle	Special Coll. & Museum Svcs.	Archives & Sp. Coll. Coordinator	Performance Review
5/26/2012	Charlotte Taullie	Reference & Readers Advisory	Clerk I	Performance Review
5/31/2012	Alva Claussen	Youth Services	Clerk I	Performance Review